pacific_coast Pacific Coast Maritime Agencies, Inc. 28892 1,546.92 1,546.92 STI Brooklyn 8/15/2016
pacific_coast Pacific Coast Maritime Agencies, Inc. 28891FC1 18.08 18.08
pacific_coast Pacific Coast Maritime Agencies, Inc. 28892FC1 23.20 23.20
pacific_coast Pacific Coast Maritime Agencies, Inc. 29525 2,247.29 2,247.29 STI Brooklyn 10/31/2016
pacific_coast Pacific Coast Maritime Agencies, Inc. 28891FC3 46.42 46.42 STI Brooklyn
pacific_coast Pacific Coast Maritime Agencies, Inc. 28892FC3 56.76 56.76 STI Brooklyn
pacific_coast Pacific Coast Maritime Agencies, Inc. 29525FC3 77.92 77.92 STI Brooklyn

pacific_coast Pacific Coast Maritime Agencies, Inc.   5,221.59
Total 17,830.37

Non-Regulated Services -3,895.33
Regulated Services for Pacific Coast Maritime Agencies, Inc. 1,326.26
Regulated Services ACGI Shipping Co., Inc. 12,608.78
Regulated Bad Debts 13,935.04

Pro Forma Regulated 13,935.04
Non-regulated 3,895.33

17,830.37

180103-6-30-17 Pro Forma_636528406871181510.xlsx Payroll 4:31 PM Page 18  of 20

Arrow Launch Service, Inc.
Payrll

Test Period ended 6/30/17

Employee Position Employee # Hours Payroll Hours Payroll Hours Payroll Hours Payroll Hours Payroll
1 7.00   183.21   3.00 70.92 10.00 254.13

Information will be provided to Staff 2 137.75 2,765.00 137.75 2,765.00
during examination 3 400.00 7,083.35 480.00 8,500.02 880.00 15,583.37

4 480.00 24,607.92 432.00   21,336.00   384.00 19,700.04 384.00 34,608.95 1,680.00 100,252.91
5 480.00 14,791.67 480.00   13,750.02   480.00 13,750.02 480.00 13,750.02 1,920.00 56,041.73
6 480.00 11,250.00 480.00   11,250.00   480.00 11,250.00 480.00 11,250.00 1,920.00 45,000.00
7 2.00 40.00 2.00 40.00
8 269.50 9,301.01 323.50   10,966.19   433.25 14,838.25 432.00 14,561.38 1,458.25 49,666.83
9 57.75 1,057.50 57.75 1,057.50

10 2.00   64.20   6.00 192.60 8.00 256.80
11 91.50 3,106.76 2.00   58.34   93.50 3,165.10
12 595.00 9,157.51 568.50   8,761.88   575.02 8,749.05 553.75 10,158.13 2,292.27 36,826.57
13 202.25 5,467.06 315.00 8,831.00 517.25 14,298.06
14 490.95 13,757.94 486.70   13,347.36   533.00 14,675.34 458.40 12,439.67 1,969.05 54,220.31
15 16.00 288.00 602.00 11,209.50 618.00 11,497.50
16 480.00 18,360.00 480.00   18,360.00   480.00 18,360.00 480.00 18,360.00 1,920.00 73,440.00
17 582.50 20,686.62 633.75   22,134.51   668.17 23,328.20 638.25 22,312.25 2,522.67 88,461.58
18 257.00 8,111.25 755.75   21,942.88   715.00 18,416.40 643.75 15,978.39 2,371.50 64,448.92
19 160.00 7,679.52 480.00   23,038.56   480.00 23,038.56 480.00 23,038.56 1,600.00 76,795.20
20 16.50 849.75 200.75   9,038.26   141.00 6,092.45 139.00 5,881.30 497.25 21,861.76
21 360.00 10,296.00 360.00   10,296.00   360.00 10,296.00 360.00 10,296.00 1,440.00 41,184.00
22 480.00 10,206.12 480.00   10,206.12   480.00 10,206.12 360.00 10,206.12 1,800.00 40,824.48
23 120.00 1,693.20 120.00   1,693.20   120.00 1,693.20 120.00 1,693.20 480.00 6,772.80
24 528.00 16,260.00 528.00   16,260.00   528.00 16,260.00 528.00 16,260.00 2,112.00 65,040.00
25 433.00 11,724.75 433.00 11,724.75
26 164.00 5,400.83 12.75   409.28   125.03 4,045.56 123.25 4,084.74 425.03 13,940.41
27 23.25 866.75 259.75 9,709.32 144.75 5,270.52 427.75 15,846.59
28 19.75 670.10 108.50   3,599.23   72.00 2,367.38 235.75 7,776.25 436.00 14,412.96
29 480.00 23,082.63 485.75   23,347.29   487.25 26,951.48 484.00 23,308.04 1,937.00 96,689.44
30 497.50 17,439.71 579.40   20,301.67   531.19 18,530.05 559.25 19,563.86 2,167.34 75,835.29
31 480.00 18,742.50 480.00   18,742.50   480.00 18,742.50 480.00 18,742.50 1,920.00 74,970.00
32 480.00 20,000.04 480.00   20,000.04   480.00 20,000.04 480.00 20,000.04 1,920.00 80,000.16
33 240.00 4,030.00 480.00   12,345.00   80.00 2,165.00 309.50 12,131.14 1,109.50 30,671.14
34 480.00 17,072.28 480.00   17,072.28   480.00 17,072.28 1,440.00 51,216.84
35 537.25 11,125.65 546.50   11,010.90   510.75 10,475.40 529.75 10,735.50 2,124.25 43,347.45
36 532.00 13,760.46 511.25   12,969.95   536.25 13,977.21 570.00 14,656.14 2,149.50 55,363.76
37 148.75 3,976.60 293.50   7,923.61   72.25 1,914.42 216.50 5,739.98 731.00 19,554.61
38 480.00 18,765.50 480.00   10,104.50   480.00 12,991.50 14.00 23,344.04 1,454.00 65,205.54
39 554.25 10,964.25 513.50   9,987.99   538.25 10,448.27 555.75 10,702.62 2,161.75 42,103.13

QTR 9/30/16 QTR 12/31/16 QTR 3/31/17 QTR 6/30/17 Total Test Period

180103-6-30-17 Pro Forma_636528406871181510.xlsx Payroll 4:31 PM Page 19  of 20

Arrow Launch Service, Inc.
Payrll

Test Period ended 6/30/17

Employee Position Employee # Hours Payroll Hours Payroll Hours Payroll Hours Payroll Hours Payroll
QTR 9/30/16 QTR 12/31/16 QTR 3/31/17 QTR 6/30/17 Total Test Period

40 480.00 9,450.00 160.00   3,894.03   640.00 13,344.03
41 535.25 10,705.00 420.25   8,645.00   570.50 12,836.26 603.00 13,567.51 2,129.00 45,753.77
42 3.75   120.38   3.75 120.38
43 509.00 27,265.50 522.25   26,020.36   504.00 25,579.63 500.00 25,483.04 2,035.25 104,348.53
44 519.20 15,201.49 415.45   12,188.86   36.10 1,042.21 970.75 28,432.56
45 602.45 12,829.85 500.00   11,117.20   516.85 11,292.58 471.50 10,429.09 2,090.80 45,668.72
46 500.75 25,492.19 519.75   24,109.91   506.50 37,370.24 511.00 30,698.03 2,038.00 117,670.37
47 51.25 795.61 13.75   210.38   22.00 336.60 87.00 1,342.59
48 480.00 22,012.50 480.00   22,012.50   480.00 22,012.50 495.00 26,795.29 1,935.00 92,832.79
49 571.25 14,037.00 555.00   13,302.00   53.25 12,555.00 84.00 2,016.00 1,263.50 41,910.00
50 480.00 8,500.02 480.00   8,630.82   960.00 17,130.84
51 480.00 17,850.06 480.00   17,850.06   480.00 17,850.06 480.00 18,208.39 1,920.00 71,758.57
52 390.75 7,078.76 545.70   10,671.94   549.19 11,338.80 528.50 10,890.00 2,014.14 39,979.50
53 9.50 217.99 88.00   2,093.25   51.50 1,126.68 62.50 1,431.37 211.50 4,869.29
54 480.00 8,100.00 480.00   8,550.00   480.00 9,000.00 480.00 9,000.00 1,920.00 34,650.00
55 64.25 1,156.50 530.75 9,618.75 595.00 10,775.25
56 573.40 14,989.65 558.40   14,687.40   602.27 15,880.02 550.15 14,333.15 2,284.22 59,890.22
57 482.25 13,955.88 536.75   15,914.46   479.25 14,048.80 492.25 14,496.28 1,990.50 58,415.42
58 98.50   1,545.01   473.75 7,996.14 382.75 7,224.75 955.00 16,765.90
59 150.50   5,690.63   268.25 10,453.13 96.00 3,768.75 514.75 19,912.51
60 362.25 9,857.25 93.75   2,522.00   440.00 11,947.00 411.00 11,842.48 1,307.00 36,168.73
61 340.00 5,325.01 17.50   335.63   357.50 5,660.64

Total Payroll 573,538.83 590,612.79 616,775.52 647,110.09 2,428,037.23

Arrow Launch Service, Inc.
Price Out

Test Period ended 6/30/17

180103-6-30-17 Pro Forma_636528406871181510.xlsx  Price Out  4:31 PM Page 20  of 20

Tariff Billing Activity

Item Code Description Published
Rate

Proposed
Rate

Amount Average
Current Revenue at

Current Rates
Revenue at

Proposed Rates
Freight Freight Launches 255.00$   262.25$   1,360.3 346,863.75$   255.00$   346,863.75 356,725.56$
Freight OT Overtime Freight Launches 382.50$   393.38$   64.8 24,766.88$   382.50$   24,766.88 25,471.03$
Freight HD Holiday Freight Launches 510.00$   524.50$   5.5 2,805.00$   510.00$   2,805.00 2,884.75$